
PROPOSED CALENDAR 2021
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Date Event Type Activity Location Time Contact Special Notes
Tuesday, January 26, 2021 Meeting Business Board of Directors

Saturday, February 20, 2021 Social Event Tubing and More! 

Winter Sports

Wilmot Mountaiin

Tuesday, February 23, 2021 Meeting Business Board of Directors

Tuesday, March 23, 2021 Meeting Business Board of Directors

Saturday, April 10, 2021 Social Event Anniversary Party TIC Choice

Tuesday, April 27, 2021 Meeting Business Board of Directors

Tuesday, May 25, 2021 Meeting Business Board of Directors

Sunday, May 30, 2021 Social Event Bike Ride TIC Choice

Saturday, June 12, 2021 Dive Event Season Opener TIC Choice

Tuesday, June 22, 2021 Meeting Business Board of Directors

Saturday, July 24, 2021 Social Event Milwaukee Tour TIC Choice

Tuesday, July 27, 2021 Meeting Business Board of Directors

Saturday, August 7, 2021 Dive Event Howard/Etherton Day TIC Choice Board of Education

Tuesday, August 24, 2021 Meeting Business Board of Directors

Saturday, August 28, 2021 Social Event Anderson Japanese 

Gardens - Rockford

TIC Choice

Saturday, September 18, 2021 Community Service International Beach 

Clean Up

TIC Choice

Tuesday, September 28, 2021 Meeting Business Board of Directors

Saturday, October 2, 2021 Dive Event Boat Dive Lake Geneva, 

Wisconsin

Tuesday, October 26, 2021 Meeting Business Board of Directors

Saturday, November 13, 2021 Social Event Halim Glass & Time 

Musuem

Evanston

Tuesday, November 23, 2021 Meeting Business Board of Directors

Saturday, December 4, 2021 Social Event Triton Holiday Party TIC Choice


